
TITLE PHONE E-MAIL
Hawai`i CC
1. Kenoalani Dela Cruz Counselor 974-7741 noa@hawaii.edu
2. Doug Dykstra Vice Chancellor Academic Affairs 974-7484 dykstra@hawaii.edu
3. Shawn Flood Institutional Research Analyst 974-7512 sgflood@hawaii.edu
4. Trina Nahm-Miho ALO/Professor 974-7551 nahmmijo@hawaii.edu

Honolulu CC
1. Sharon Ota Vice Chancellor Academic Affairs 845-9158 otashro@hcc.hawaii.edu
2. Ramsey Pedersen Chancellor 845-9225 ramsey@hcc.hawaii.edu
3. Jan Lubin Director, Management Information and Research 847-9828 lubin@hawaii.edu
4. Ken Kato Vice Chancellor Administrative Svc 845-9123 kato@hcc.hawaii.edu
5. Charlie Anderson Coord Admissions and Counseling 845-9401 charlie@hcc.hawaii.edu
6.  Ross Egloria Assessment Spec 845-9234 ross@hcc.hawaii.edu

Kapi‘olani CC
1. Leon Richards Acting Chancellor 734-9565 lr24@hawaii.edu
2. Louise Pagotto Acting Vice Chancellor Acad Affrs. 734-9517 pagotto@hawaii.edu
3. Frank Abou Sayf Director, Institutional Support 734-9569 abousayf@hawaii.edu
4. Guy Nishimoto Institutional Research Analyst 734-9145 guy@hawaii.edu
5. Mona Lee Dean of Student Services 734-9522 monal@hawaii.edu
6. Debbie Nakagawa Executive Assistant to the Chancellor 734-9520 debn@hawaii.edu

Kaua‘i CC
1. Earl Nishiguchi Dean of Student Services 245-3475 earln@hawaii.edu
2. Peggy Cha Chancellor 245-8210 chap@hawaii.edu
3. Gary Nitta Director, Administrative Services 245-8230 gnitta@hawaii.edu
4. Steven Wong Institutional Research 245-8328 skwong@hawaii.edu

Leeward CC
1. Peter Quigley Chancellor 455-0215 quigleyp@hawaii.edu
2. Nicole Striegel Dean of Student Services 455-0260 striegel@hawaii.edu
3. James Goodman Interim-Dean of Arts & Sciences 285-3906 goodmanj@hawaii.edu
5. Mike Pecsok Dean Academic Svc/Dean of Instr 455-0269 mpecsok@hawaii.edu
6. Mark Lane Director, Adiministrative Services 455-0213 marklane@hawaii.edu
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Maui CC
1. Clyde Sakamoto Chancellor 984-3636 clydes@hawaii.edu
2. flo wiger Vice Chancellor Academic Affairs 984-3213 wiger@hawaii.edu
3. Jeanne Pezzoli Institutional Research 984-3290 pezzoli@hawaii.edu
4. Alvin Tagomori Vice Chancellor Student Services 984-3515 atag@hawaii.edu
5. Suzette Robinson Interim Assistant Dean of Instruction 984-3406 suzetter@hawaii.edu
6. David Tamanaha Vice Chancellor Administrative Svcs 984-3253 davidt@hawaii.edu

Windward CC
1. Linka Mullikin Interim Dean of Instruction 235-7416 linka@hawaii.edu
2. Steve Nakasone Director Administrative Services 235-7403 snakason@hawaii.edu
3. Jeff Hunt Institutional Research 235-7442 jwhunt@hawaii.edu
4. Lui Hokoana Dean of Student Services 281-7562 lhokoana@hawaii.edu
5. Angela Meixell Chancellor 235-7401 meixell@hawaii.edu

OVPCC
1.  John Morton Vice President for Community Colleges 956-7038 jmorton@hawaii.edu
2.   Mike Rota Associate VP for Academic Affairs 956-7471 mrota@hawaii.edu
3.   Cheryl Chappell-Long Dir.Academic Planning, Assessment, & Policy Analysis 956-4561 cchappel@hawaii.edu
4.   Mike Unebasami Associate  VP for Administrative Services 956-6280 mune@hawaii.edu
5.   Carol Pang Director Career and Tech Ed 956-3867 cpang@hawaii.edu
6.   Mary Perreira Director EEO/AA 956-4650 maryperr@hawaii.edu
7.   Sandra Uyeno Director Human Resources 956-3874 uyeno@hawaii.edu
8.   Gary Shibuya Institutional Research Analyst, APAPA 956-3864 gshibuya@hawaii.edu
9.   Mike Yoshimura Director Budget & Planning 956-5148 myosh@hawaii.edu
10. Susan Lee Director, Marketing and Public Relations 956-5852 susanlee@hawaii.edu
11. Alexandra Oliver Secretary, APAPA 956-4562 aoliver@hawaii.edu


